
 
 

IN-PERSON ATTENDEES* 
FIRST LAST COMPANY CITY, STATE EMAIL 
Scott Rankin American National Insulation, Inc. dba Insulation Contractors Robbinsville, NJ Scott.Rankin@Truteam.com 

Kyle Buchla Barber Firestop Systems LLC Orange, CT Barberfirestop@gmail.com 

Doug Sidebottom Barrier Compliance Services Manchester, MI dsidebottom@barriercompanies.com 

Jaye Sieland Barrier Compliance Services Lenexa, KS jsieland@barriercompanies.com 

Katelynn Zuercher Barrier Compliance Services Lenexa, KS kzuercher@barriercompanies.com 

Lauren Sustek Bartkowski Life Safety Corporation South Holland, IL lauren@bartlsc.com 

Kris Sustek Bartkowski Life Safety Corporation S. Holland, IL kris@bartlsc.com 

Eric  Bergman Braun Intertec Dallas, TX ebergman@braunintertec.com 

Jozey Hill Braun Intertec Dallas, TX johill@braunintertic.com 

Adam Bauchle Carciofini Company Burnsville, MN adam.bauchle@carciofini.com 

Brian Daly CAS Service, LLC Purcellville, VA brian@casservicellc.com 

William Fenwick CMI Englewood, CO wfenwick@cminsulation.com 

Clifton  Larrymore Danis Building Construction Fairborn, OH cliff.larrymore@danis.com 

Aaron Beetz Danis Building Construction Company Leesburg, OH aaron.beetz@danis.com 

Andrew Wiest EMI Las Vegas, NV awiest@emilv.com 

Charles Sackett Firestop Technologies, Inc Victor, NY charles@fstny.com 

George Burton Firestopperzz, LLC New Market, MD gburton@firestopperzz.com 

Jerry Dugan Jr Firestopping Specialist Odessa, TX jerryduganjr@gmail.com 

Jason Barrett Firetek Overland Park, KS jbarrett@firetekinc.com 

Nick Schlenker Firetek Overland Park, KS nschlenker@firetek-llc.com 

Joe  Hauser FX Facility Group Cincinnati, OH jhauser@foxxconstruction.com 

Mike Kaspersky G & M Services LLC Hanover, MD mkaspersky@gmservices.ws 

Andrew Tomlinson G & M Services LLC Hanover, MD atomlinson@gmservices.ws 

Ed Goldhammer Hilti Dallas, TX edward.goldhammer@hilti.com 

Christina Hamilton Hilti Dallas, TX christina.hamilton@hilti.com 

Travis Miller Hilti Dallas, TX travis.miller@hilti.com 

Angela Nepa Hilti Dallas, TX angela.nepa@hilti.com 

Ben Statler Hilti Dallas, TX benjamin.statler@hilti.com 

Jim Taite Hilti Dallas, TX james.taite@hilti.com 



 
 

IN-PERSON ATTENDEES* 
FIRST LAST COMPANY CITY, STATE EMAIL 
Tim Wendland Hilti Dallas, TX timothy.wendland@hilti.com 

Lindsey Hudson Insulation Contractors Inc. Kent, WA GTrauter@iconinsul.com 

Gary Trauter Insulation Contractors Inc. Kent, WA GTrauter@iconinsul.com 

Brent Kratina Insulpro Projects Fife, WA gregory.duckworth@truteam.com 

Mike Caruso J-Kaulk Firestopping Picayune, AK mcaruso@jkaulk.net 

Tom Buchanan Kasco, Inc. Royal Oak, MI tomb@kascoinc.com 

Alex Lorne Kasco, Inc. Royal Oak, MI alorne@kascoinc.com 

Nicholas Hartz Lone Star Firestop, LLC. Katy, TX nhartz@lsfirestop.com 

Alex  Cartier National Firestopping Solutions Saco, ME acartier@nefirestop.com 

Tyler Ferguson National Firestopping Solutions Saco, ME tylerf@nefirestop.com 

William Nason National Firestopping Solutions Saco, ME wnason@nefirestop.com 

Nathan Koehn Oklahoma Waterproofing Co. Oklahoma City, OK nkoehn@waterproof.pro 

Angie  Ogino Thermafiber/Owens Corning Wabash, IN angela.ogino@yahoo.com 

Todd Shear Owens/Thermafiber Wabash, IN todd.shear@owenscorning.com 

Kenneth Gillespie PCI Mansfield, TX kenneth.gillespie@pcg.com 

Alan Mcdurmon Performance Contracting Fayetteville, GA Alan.McDurmon@pcg.com 

Benjamin Urcavich Performance Firestop Inc. Green Bay, WI Ben@Performance-firestop.com 

Steven Foster Rocky Mountain Firestop Elizabeth, CO steve@rockymountainfirestop.com 

Tillmon Richardson Rocky Mountain Firestop Elizabeth, CO pete@rockymountainfirestop.com 

Spencer Mello Sealant Specialists, Inc. Albuquerque, NM dmello_ssinc@comcast.net 

Bryant Bickmore Sealco inc Albuquerque, NM bryant@waterproof.pro 

Dave Augello STI Somerville, NJ daugello@stifirestop.com 

Michael Crall STI Somerville, NJ mcrall@stifirestop.com 

Robert Gomez STI Somerville, NJ rgomez@stifirestop.com 

Ken Pedley STI Somerville, NJ kpedley@stifirestop.com 

Malcolm Sparling STI Somerville, NJ msparling@stifirestop.com 

Mark Dietz Superl, Inc. Lino Lakes, MN mark@superl.net 

Gary Maurer Taylor Interiors LLC Charlotte, NC gmaurer@taylorinteriorsllc.com 

Barry Graham TCM Firestop Lexington, KY barry@tcmfirestop.com 



 
 

IN-PERSON ATTENDEES* 
FIRST LAST COMPANY CITY, STATE EMAIL 
Steve Sherro TCM Firestop Lexington, KY steve@tcmfirestop.com 

John Black The George D. Alan Company Grand Prairie, TX jblack@waterproof.pro 

Joey Bautista Wal-Mark Firestop Tampa, FL Jbautista@wm.nceusa.com 

Aaron Miller, CFPS Wal-Mark Firestop Tampa, FL amiller@wm.nceusa.com 
*Attendees as of 05/06/2021  



 
 

VIRTUAL ATTENDEES* 
FIRST LAST COMPANY CITY, STATE EMAIL 
Tom Fichtner AAC Contracting Inc./S Rochester, NY thomas.fichtner@aac-contracting.com 

Arturs Gavrilovs Adler Firestopping Ltd. Calgary, AB a.gavrilovs@adlerservices.ca 

Jim Andorko American National Insulation, Inc. dba Insulation Contractors Robbinsville, NJ jim.andorko@truteam.com 
Joe Wilkinson ARC Firestop Solutions Baltimore, MD jwilkinson@arc-md.com 

Alvin  Hill Atlas  Merdian , ID Alvin.Hill@oneatlas.com 

John Chiangi Brand Services Ledyard, CT jchiangi@comcast.net 

Brian Reetz Brinker Team Construction Detroit, MI rbrian@brinkergroup.com 

Tom Hibinski California Firestop Carlsbad, CA tom@calfirestopinc.com 

Brendan Vaughan Carciofini Company Burnsville, MN Bvaughan1579@gmail.com 

Steve Hewitt Carolina Construction Services of Charlotte Durham, NC shewitt645@aol.com 

Bob Donoghue Coast Insulation Contractors Corona, CA bob.donoghue@amnationalservices.com 

Lisa Bennetts Colorado Mechanical Insulation & Firestopping Englewood, CO lbennetts@cminsulation.com 

Nathaniel Berry Consigli Construction Portland, ME nberry@consigli.com 

Eric Keeton Dalton Protection Inc Medway, OH ekeeton@daltonprotection.com 

Amanda Minton Dalton Protection Inc Medway, OH aminton@daltonprotection.com 

Joseph Patrick Dalton Protection Inc Medway, OH jpatrick@daltonprotection.com 

Andy Guerra Daw Construction Group Draper, UT aguerra@dawcg.com 

Buddy  Fishman EMI Las Vegas, NV bfishman@emilv.com 

Christopher Hooks EMI Las Vegas, NV chrishooks@emilv.com 

Jay McGuire Fire Stop Technologies, Inc. St. Louis, MO Jay@Thornburgh-stl.com 

Vince Catalogna Fire-Seal, LLC. Gahanna, OH vcatalogna@fireseal-llc.com 

Josh Brown Firestop Carolinas Mooresville, NC josh@firestopcarolinas.com 

Pamela Wellons Firestop Carolinas, Inc. Mooresville, NC pam@firestopcarolinas.com 

Tracy Smith Firestop Southwest, Inc. Phoenix, AZ tracys@firestopsouthwest.com 

Jason Vogel Firestop Southwest, Inc. Phoenix, AZ jasonv@firestopsouthwest.com 

Scott  Farley Georgia Firestop Powder Springs, GA scott@gafirestop.com 

Matt Cole Gleeson Powers Inc Southborough, MA mcole@gpi-firestop.com 

Jeff Comeau Gleeson Powers, Inc.  Southborough, MA jcomeau@gpi-firestop.com 

Aideen Doneski Gleeson Powers, Inc.  Southborough, MA aideen@gpi-firestop.com 



 
 

VIRTUAL ATTENDEES* 
FIRST LAST COMPANY CITY, STATE EMAIL 
Gus  Mancini Gleeson Powers, Inc.  Southborough, MA gus@gpi-firestop.com 

Frank Trojano Gleeson Powers, Inc.  Southborough, MA ftrojano@gpi-firestop.com 

Donald Donnelly, Jr. Hailey Insulation Corp. Rocky Point, NY ddonnelly@haileyinsulation.com 

Patrick Hord Haynes Firestop Ashville, NC phord@mbhaynes.com 

Gary Daughtry Insulpro Projects Portland, OR gary.daughtry@amnationalservices.com 

Darren Pollock JD Firestop Pros Tracy, CA dpollock@jdfirestoppros.com 

Geoff Hutchison Kasco, Inc. Royal Oak, MI geoffh@kascoinc.com 

Les Jaeger KMI-Fire Phoenix, AZ les@kmi-fire.com 

Rick Hudson LRT Restoration Technologies LLC Monroe, OH hudsonr@lrt.biz 

Sharon Schoolcraft Marek Houston, TX sharonschoolcraft@marekbros.com 

Scott  Wesley Marek Houston, TX scottwesley@marekbros.com 

Robert Pouliot McGowan Insulation Ltd Stoney Creek, ON rpouliot@mcgowan.on.ca 

Rick Holmes MW Holmes Construction Mentor, OH rick@mwholmes.com 

Adam Hoover Nash Construction Chester, VA adam@wwnash.com 

Chris Oswin Nuco Inc. Guelph, ON coswin@nucoinc.com 

Gilbert Herrera On the Spot Firestop Commerce City, CO gilbert-herrera303@hotmail.com 

Eric Wong Performance Contracting, Inc. Anaheim, CA eric.wong@pcg.com 

Merrick Malach Performance Firestop, Inc. Green Bay, WI merrick@performance-firestop.com 

Evan Rothfuss Phoenix Firestop Contracting Portland, ME evan.rothfuss@phoenixfirestop.com 

Justin Gulewich Pontiac Ceiling & Partition Pontiac, MI jgulewich@nms.nceusa.com 

Jeff Stone Pontiac Ceiling & Partition Pontiac, MI jstone@nceusa.com 

David Tomlinson Pontiac Ceiling & Partition Pontiac, MI dptomlinson@pcp.nceusa.com 

Reggie Alexander PPMI Firestop Greenfield, IN reggie@ppmifirestop.com 

Fred Parker Regional Contracting Services, LLC Washington, DC fparker@regionalcontractingsvcs.com 

Ryan Martin ROCKWOOL Milton, ON ryan.martin@rockwool.com 

Rick Roos ROCKWOOL Milton, ON richard.roos@rockwool.com 

Steve Faiello Specified Technologies Inc. Somerville, NJ sfaiello@stifirestop.com 

Tim  Mattox Specified Technologies Inc. Somerville, NJ tmattox@stifirestop.com 



 
 

VIRTUAL ATTENDEES* 
FIRST LAST COMPANY CITY, STATE EMAIL 
Keith  Sanford Specified Technologies Inc. Somerville, NJ ksanford@stifirestop.com 

Charbel Tagher Specified Technologies Inc. Somerville, NJ ctagher@stifirestop.com 

Adam Carter Superior Industrial Insulation Company Cleveland, OH acarter@superior-insulation.com 

Tom Dake Superior Industrial Insulation Company Cleveland, OH tdake2@superior-insulation.com 

Mike Pautsch Superl Lino Lakes, MN mike@superl.net 

Donald Hersey  Sweeney Drywall Finishes Boxborough, MA bjannino@sweeneydrywall.com 

Bill Jannino Sweeney Drywall Finishes Boxborough, MA bjannino@sweeneydrywall.com 

Brad Ramey TCM Waterproofing, LLC Suwanee, GA brad.ramey@tcmwaterproofingllc.com 

J. Downey Thru-Wall Construction Allston, MA jdowney@thru-wall.com 

Donovan Curtis TJ Wies Contracting Lake Saint Louis, MO dcurtistjwies@gmail.com 

Lucas Scott TJ Wies Contracting Lake Saint Louis, MO lscott@tjwies.com 

Rick Baker Turner Brooks Madison Hts, MI rbaker@turnerbrooks.com 

Michael Bashore University of Maryland College Park, MD mbashore@umd.edu 

Jessimay 
Salita  Llaneta University of Maryland College Park, MD jessimay@umd.edu 

William Guffey University of Maryland Fire Marshal's Office College Park, MD wguffey@umd.edu 

John Hansen Vesta Firestopping Blaine, MN jhansen@vestafirestopping.com 

Ryan Mohler W.W. Nash Construction Co., Inc Richmond, VA ryan@wwnash.com 

Daniel  Budd Wall Systems Contractors Naples, FL dbudd@wallsystemsflorida.com 

Russell Budd Wall Systems Contractors Naples, FL rbudd@wallsystemsflorida.com 

Travis Schepperly Wall Systems Contractors Naples, FL tschepperly@wallsystemsflorida.com 

Tom Warrick Wyatt Inc Pittsburgh, PA twarrick@wyattinc.com 
*Attendees as of 05/06/2021  



 
 

FACULTY 
FIRST LAST COMPANY CITY, STATE EMAIL 
Jonathan Flannery American Society for Healthcare Engineering (ASHE) Chicago, IL JFlannery@aha.org 

Kenneth Simonson Associated General Contractors of America Arlington, VA ken.simonson@agc.org 

Justin Daniels Center for Campus Fire Safety Newburyport, MA jdaniels@ou.edu 

Rich Walke Creative Technology Inc. Hawthorn Woods, IL richwalke61@gmail.com 

Daniel Boardman FM Approvals Norwood, MA daniel.boardman@fmapprovals.com 

Joseph Nunes FM Approvals Norwood, MA joseph.nunes@fmapprovals.com 

Philip Siegel, Esq. Hendrick, Phillips, Salzman & Siegel, P.C. Atlanta, GA pjs@hpsslaw.com 

Kenn Kington Kenn Productions Inc. Acworth, GA kingtonkenn@gmail.com 

William Koffel Koffel Associates Columbia, MD wkoffel@koffel.com 

Corey Zussman Pepper Construction Company Barrington, IL CZussman@pepperconstruction.com 

Kent Maune RUSKIN Kansas City, MO kmaune@ruskin.com 

Tim Ryan International Association of Building Officials Overland Park, KS t.ryan36421@gmail.com 

Ruben Sandoval, Jr. UL Buckeye, AZ ruben.sandovaljr@ul.com 

Mark St. Onge UL Research Triangle Park, NC mark.st.onge@ul.com 

 


